OVAL WORLD FANTASY CRICKET LEAGUE 2007
APPLICATION FORM

TEAM NAME:

WEEKLY WAGE

BATSMEN £

g |~ IN |

OVERSEAS PLAYERS

6 2,100

7 2,100

WICKETKEEPER

8

BOWLERS

9

10

11

12

13

TOTAL WEEKLY WAGE:

NAME:
ADDRESS:

POST CODE:

CHECKLIST (please tick)
[ ] | have selected a squad of 13 players, made up of 5 batsmen, 2 overseas players,
1 wicketkeeper and 5 bowlers from the listed published in Oval World.
[ ] I have added it up and my total weekly wage does not exceed £20,000.
[ ] I have enclosed 6 x 26p stamps which | would like you to use to send me regular
updates of how my team is doing, or

[ ] | have access to the internet, so | will follow my team's progress online instead.
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